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Women / 3P / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Coulthard3035
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.650 9.5759.250 38.075
3 1 4 1 1 

1 

Lilly Maciula3043
Kurt Thomas

9.525 9.575 9.1509.625 37.875
4T 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Emilee Flynn3036
Kurt Thomas

9.675 9.350 9.1009.325 37.450
1 3 3 6T 3 

3 

Sarah Friend3067
Golden Grip

9.475 9.325 9.1509.200 37.150
8 4 5T 5T 4 

4 

Eveyln Grace Pecory3046
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.250 9.0509.350 36.750
11 5 2 8T 5 

5 

Paige Hursman3041
Kurt Thomas

9.425 9.000 8.9509.075 36.450
9 6 8 10 6 

6 

Talia Stoller3051
Kurt Thomas

9.500 8.450 9.2009.200 36.350
6T 10 6T 3 7 

7 

Emilia McFadden3007
Power House

9.625 8.200 9.2509.100 36.175
2 11 7 2 8 

8 

Isabella Lozano3068
Golden Grip

9.525 8.750 9.1008.750 36.125
5T 8 10 7T 9 

9 

Kylie Martin3001
Power House

9.275 8.725 9.0508.400 35.450
10 9 11 9T 10 

10 

Ainsley Powell3047
Kurt Thomas

9.500 8.900 7.9508.850 35.200
7T 7 9 11 11 

11 
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